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Results

Event 22  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Coeur D'Alene                                       4:09.18
     1) Brooke McClurkin 12             2) Lauren Baldeck 9
     3) Megan Drake 12                  4) Rylee Brown 12
  2 Kennewick                                           4:15.70
     1) Tyana Breedlove 9               2) Stephany Lamas 12
     3) Essence Estrada 10              4) Geraldin Correa-Cambino 10
  3 Redmond                                             4:16.93
     1) Sophie Rouse 11                 2) Morgan Myers 11
     3) Emma Raffman 12                 4) Caitlyn Axe 12
  4 Oakesdale                                           4:18.91
     1) Logan Reed 11                   2) Emma Perry 12
     3) Elisabeth Perry 10              4) Amber Jones 11
  5 Sandpoint                                           4:25.74
     1) Ciera Bailey 12                 2) Bionce Vincent 10
     3) Paige Davidson 10               4) Hannah Davidson 12
  6 West Seattle                                        4:27.08
     1) Sierrah Bettin 12               2) Melody Potratz 10
     3) Madison Kipley 10               4) Evelyn Hootman 9
  7 Colville                                            4:35.69
     1) Ella Heideman 10                2) Emily Montgomery 9
     3) Alaina Stone 10                 4) Evonne Stehr 11
Section  2
  1 W F West                                            4:12.93
     1) Courtney Bennett 11             2) Kelly Robertson 9
     3) Emma Thornburg 12               4) Lauren Tornow 9
  2 Chiawana                                            4:13.22
     1) Hailey Bullis 11                2) Brooke Thorne 9
     3) Alyssa Agundis 10               4) Hannah Haertling 12
  3 East Valley (Yakima)                                4:14.23
     1) Ashlynn Sylve 9                 2) Alana Newborn 12
     3) Hannah Riel 12                  4) Alyssa Valdez 12
  4 Woodinville                                         4:14.44
     1) Alex Howerton 12                2) Katie Minnehan 11
     3) Catherine Janiszewski 12        4) Melissa Phung 11
  5 Fife                                                4:14.82
     1) Gabrielle Westlund 9            2) Ciara Alston 12
     3) Jordan Craft 12                 4) Elizabeth James 11
  6 Ellensburg                                          4:15.51
     1) Camille Dondji 9                2) Madison Thompson 10
     3) Leah Holmgren 10                4) Audrey Piacsek 12
  7 Lakeside (Nine Mile)                                4:17.77
     1) Faith Kennedy 11                2) Hallie Jensen 12
     3) Melia Braun 12                  4) Madelyn Buckley 10
  8 Wenatchee                                           4:20.18
     1) Charly Plinski 10               2) Jaden Griggs 11
     3) Ellie Toth 11                   4) Jordan Hartley 12
Section  3
  1 Selah                                               4:08.64    2
     1) McKenzie Howard 11              2) Molly Mattson 12
     3) Kaylea Hartman 11               4) Olivia Martin 10
  2 Bothell                                             4:10.79
     1) Devon Lipkin 9                  2) Emily Gibson 12
     3) Mallory Harder 12               4) Lauren Stavig 12
  3 Lake Stevens                                        4:12.24
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     1) Mackenzie Delgado 10            2) Monet Rundle 10
     3) Miah Allison 11                 4) Emma Lund 9
  4 St George's                                         4:12.55
     1) Cambrie Rickard 9               2) Grace Harrill 10
     3) Reagan Ivey 9                   4) Ashley Sande 12
  5 Lake City                                           4:12.70
     1) Lilith Tweedy 9                 2) Kinsey Freeman 12
     3) Angelyca Chapman 9              4) Klaire Mitchell 11
  6 Eastmont                                            4:17.13
     1) Emma Simpson 12                 2) Britt Vaughn 10
     3) Alyssa Konarek 11               4) Dani Taylor 11
  7 Royal                                               4:17.88
     1) Abigail Delay 11                2) Abigail Wood 9
     3) Kay Lester 12                   4) Noelia Juarez 12
  8 Walla Walla                                         4:18.22
     1) Hannah Gardner 12               2) Paige Gardner 12
     3) Emmalynn Ogden 10               4) Kendal Tyler 12
  9 Inglemoor                                           4:22.14
     1) Ellee London 12                 2) Hallie Wall 11
     3) Noja Lajauskaite 10             4) Hannah Cottnair 12
Section  4
  1 Curtis                                              3:58.07   10
     1) Jenna Bouyer 12                 2) Rieko Wilford 9
     3) Jayda Currin 12                 4) Charissa Bacon 12
  2 Puyallup                                            4:00.43    8
     1) Lauren Binkley 9                2) Carlie Strom 11
     3) Charisma Smith 10               4) Christal Johnson 11
  3 Hanford                                             4:01.57    6
     1) Sophia Sherman 10               2) Erica Seiler 12
     3) Nyenuchi Okemgbo 11             4) Amanda Fraga 10
  4 Shorecrest                                          4:01.98    5
     1) Eloika Schemmel 10              2) Lauren Block 11
     3) Ami Njadoe 12                   4) Ronna Iverson 12
  5 Rocky Mountain                                      4:02.84    4
     1) Sage Martin 10                  2) Nathalia Campos 12
     3) Payton Fratusco 12              4) Laura Heywood 10
  6 Glacier Peak                                        4:06.94    3
     1) Mackenzie Aiken 10              2) Hannah Clymer 11
     3) Brooke Wallace 11               4) Elena Willems 12
  7 Central Valley                                      4:09.05    1
     1) Anna Pecha 12                   2) Molly McCormick 11
     3) Maci Young 9                    4) Erica Pecha 12
  8 Kamiakin                                            4:09.50
     1) Britney Donais 11               2) Hannah Paulsen 9
     3) Katherine Petsch 11             4) Kylie Scherbarth 12
  9 Lewis and Clark                                     4:09.53
     1) Abigail Goff 12                 2) Ila Davis 10
     3) Kate Picanco 11                 4) Naomi Butler 9
 10 White River                                         4:11.05
     1) Chloe Mitchell 12               2) Tori Schmidtke 9
     3) Taylor Schmidtke 9              4) Chloe Anastasi 12
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Event 22  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Curtis                                              3:58.07   4  10
     1) Jenna Bouyer 12                 2) Rieko Wilford 9
     3) Jayda Currin 12                 4) Charissa Bacon 12
  2 Puyallup                                            4:00.43   4   8
     1) Lauren Binkley 9                2) Carlie Strom 11
     3) Charisma Smith 10               4) Christal Johnson 11
  3 Hanford                                             4:01.57   4   6
     1) Sophia Sherman 10               2) Erica Seiler 12
     3) Nyenuchi Okemgbo 11             4) Amanda Fraga 10
  4 Shorecrest                                          4:01.98   4   5
     1) Eloika Schemmel 10              2) Lauren Block 11
     3) Ami Njadoe 12                   4) Ronna Iverson 12
  5 Rocky Mountain                                      4:02.84   4   4
     1) Sage Martin 10                  2) Nathalia Campos 12
     3) Payton Fratusco 12              4) Laura Heywood 10
  6 Glacier Peak                                        4:06.94   4   3
     1) Mackenzie Aiken 10              2) Hannah Clymer 11
     3) Brooke Wallace 11               4) Elena Willems 12
  7 Selah                                               4:08.64   3   2
     1) McKenzie Howard 11              2) Molly Mattson 12
     3) Kaylea Hartman 11               4) Olivia Martin 10
  8 Central Valley                                      4:09.05   4   1
     1) Anna Pecha 12                   2) Molly McCormick 11
     3) Maci Young 9                    4) Erica Pecha 12
  9 Coeur D'Alene                                       4:09.18   1
     1) Brooke McClurkin 12             2) Lauren Baldeck 9
     3) Megan Drake 12                  4) Rylee Brown 12
 10 Kamiakin                                            4:09.50   4
     1) Britney Donais 11               2) Hannah Paulsen 9
     3) Katherine Petsch 11             4) Kylie Scherbarth 12
 11 Lewis and Clark                                     4:09.53   4
     1) Abigail Goff 12                 2) Ila Davis 10
     3) Kate Picanco 11                 4) Naomi Butler 9
 12 Bothell                                             4:10.79   3
     1) Devon Lipkin 9                  2) Emily Gibson 12
     3) Mallory Harder 12               4) Lauren Stavig 12
 13 White River                                         4:11.05   4
     1) Chloe Mitchell 12               2) Tori Schmidtke 9
     3) Taylor Schmidtke 9              4) Chloe Anastasi 12
 14 Lake Stevens                                        4:12.24   3
     1) Mackenzie Delgado 10            2) Monet Rundle 10
     3) Miah Allison 11                 4) Emma Lund 9
 15 St George's                                         4:12.55   3
     1) Cambrie Rickard 9               2) Grace Harrill 10
     3) Reagan Ivey 9                   4) Ashley Sande 12
 16 Lake City                                           4:12.70   3
     1) Lilith Tweedy 9                 2) Kinsey Freeman 12
     3) Angelyca Chapman 9              4) Klaire Mitchell 11
 17 W F West                                            4:12.93   2
     1) Courtney Bennett 11             2) Kelly Robertson 9
     3) Emma Thornburg 12               4) Lauren Tornow 9
 18 Chiawana                                            4:13.22   2
     1) Hailey Bullis 11                2) Brooke Thorne 9
     3) Alyssa Agundis 10               4) Hannah Haertling 12
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 19 East Valley (Yakima)                                4:14.23   2
     1) Ashlynn Sylve 9                 2) Alana Newborn 12
     3) Hannah Riel 12                  4) Alyssa Valdez 12
 20 Woodinville                                         4:14.44   2
     1) Alex Howerton 12                2) Katie Minnehan 11
     3) Catherine Janiszewski 12        4) Melissa Phung 11
 21 Fife                                                4:14.82   2
     1) Gabrielle Westlund 9            2) Ciara Alston 12
     3) Jordan Craft 12                 4) Elizabeth James 11
 22 Ellensburg                                          4:15.51   2
     1) Camille Dondji 9                2) Madison Thompson 10
     3) Leah Holmgren 10                4) Audrey Piacsek 12
 23 Kennewick                                           4:15.70   1
     1) Tyana Breedlove 9               2) Stephany Lamas 12
     3) Essence Estrada 10              4) Geraldin Correa-Cambino 10
 24 Redmond                                             4:16.93   1
     1) Sophie Rouse 11                 2) Morgan Myers 11
     3) Emma Raffman 12                 4) Caitlyn Axe 12
 25 Eastmont                                            4:17.13   3
     1) Emma Simpson 12                 2) Britt Vaughn 10
     3) Alyssa Konarek 11               4) Dani Taylor 11
 26 Lakeside (Nine Mile)                                4:17.77   2
     1) Faith Kennedy 11                2) Hallie Jensen 12
     3) Melia Braun 12                  4) Madelyn Buckley 10
 27 Royal                                               4:17.88   3
     1) Abigail Delay 11                2) Abigail Wood 9
     3) Kay Lester 12                   4) Noelia Juarez 12
 28 Walla Walla                                         4:18.22   3
     1) Hannah Gardner 12               2) Paige Gardner 12
     3) Emmalynn Ogden 10               4) Kendal Tyler 12
 29 Oakesdale                                           4:18.91   1
     1) Logan Reed 11                   2) Emma Perry 12
     3) Elisabeth Perry 10              4) Amber Jones 11
 30 Wenatchee                                           4:20.18   2
     1) Charly Plinski 10               2) Jaden Griggs 11
     3) Ellie Toth 11                   4) Jordan Hartley 12
 31 Inglemoor                                           4:22.14   3
     1) Ellee London 12                 2) Hallie Wall 11
     3) Noja Lajauskaite 10             4) Hannah Cottnair 12
 32 Sandpoint                                           4:25.74   1
     1) Ciera Bailey 12                 2) Bionce Vincent 10
     3) Paige Davidson 10               4) Hannah Davidson 12
 33 West Seattle                                        4:27.08   1
     1) Sierrah Bettin 12               2) Melody Potratz 10
     3) Madison Kipley 10               4) Evelyn Hootman 9
 34 Colville                                            4:35.69   1
     1) Ella Heideman 10                2) Emily Montgomery 9
     3) Alaina Stone 10                 4) Evonne Stehr 11


